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RICHARD A. DOVE

SECRETARY

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS ON GRIEVANCES & DISCIPLINE

65SODTH FRONT STREET, 5- FLOOR, COLUMBUS, OH 43215-3431

614.387.9370 888.664.8345

FAX: 614.387.9379

www.supremecourtohio.gov

October 14, 2011

Melissa Ferguson
Case Management Counsel
Clerk's Office
Ohio Supreme Court
65 South Front Street
Columbus, Ohio 43215

Dear Ms. Ferguson:

MICHELLE A. HALL

SENIOR STAFF COUNSEL

CLERK OF COURT
^ SUPRENIE COURs OL OH10

This letter sets forth, pursuant to the provisions of Gov. Bar Rule V (8)(D)(2), the
counties in which publication shall occur in the event the Ohio Supreme Court enters a
disciplinary order in any of the Board reports filed with the Court during October, 2011.

Case No.

04-008
10-078
10-080
10-088
11-003
11-004
11-005
11-006
11-012
11-017
11-023 il - /7a i
11-032 ii -1+32
11-040 I t - 1 7 a 1
1_1_-058 ff 1 7 3

Name Citv County

Jacqueline Souel Downey Columbus Franklin
James Jonathan Whitfield Covington, KY
Barry Frederick Brickley Mansfield Richland
Dean Edward Hines Centerville Montgomery
James R. Hartke Cincinnati Hamilton
Joshua Adam Engel Lebanon Warren

Robert Alan Woodley Toledo Lucas
Harvey C. Miller Toledo Lucas

Beauregard Maximillion Harvey Toledo Lucas
Frank Rozanc Eastlake Lake
Mark R. Prytatel Cleveland Cuyahoga
Earl Darren McNeal Columbus Franklin
Steve A. Craig Columbus Franklin

Peg,gy_Maguire Lewis Center Delaware
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cc: Court Reporter

OCT 1 8 2011
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